Position Other Positions Held
Division Manager

Division Supervisor

Principal Monitoring Specialist

Air Quality Engineer IlI

Air Quality Specialist 11l

Air Quality Specialist 1l

Air Quality Specialist Il

Air Quality Specialist |

Air Quality Specialist |

Air Quality Specialist Il

Extra-Help

Special District

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Santa Barbara County Air
Pollution Control

Department

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Total Wages

$142,998

$118,658

$116,832

$95,258

$93,722

$92,949

$75,797

$71,488

$68,038

$65,925

$63,950

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$75,677
$70,708
$68,174
$45,191
$51,810
$47,577
$41,458
$37,921
$37,921

$37,036

$959



