Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Division Manager		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Planning	\$142,998	\$75,677
Division Supervisor		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Planning	\$118,658	\$70,708
Principal Monitoring Specialist		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Planning	\$116,832	\$68,174
Air Quality Engineer III		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Planning	\$95,258	\$45,191
Air Quality Specialist III		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Planning	\$93,722	\$51,810
Air Quality Specialist III		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Planning	\$92,949	\$47,577
Air Quality Specialist II		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Planning	\$75,797	\$41,458
Air Quality Specialist I		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Planning	\$71,488	\$37,921
Air Quality Specialist I		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Planning	\$68,038	\$37,921
Air Quality Specialist II		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Planning	\$65,925	\$37,036
Extra-Help		Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Planning	\$63,950	\$959